
Part-time worker, EOP student, Cal Grant
recipient, parent, or student approved for
work study

NEED HELP BUYING GROCERIES?

YOU MAY BE ELIGIBLE IF YOU ARE:

2 out of every 5 students are eligible for CalFresh and could receive up to $150 for groceries
each month through

Feeding America Riverside|San Bernardino offers application assistance for CalFresh.
Contact our CalFresh Coordinator  at 951-359-4757 , Monday-Friday, 8am-3pm. More
information is available at  www.feedingie.org/calfresh.

DETERMINE YOUR CALFRESH ALLOTMENT:
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Number of people in
household

Grossly Monthly
Income

Max CalFresh
Allotment

$2,128

$2,874

$3,620

$4,368

$5,114

$204

$374

$535

$680

$807

CalFresh is a nutrition assistance program funded by the USDA that helps students in California buy
food and eat healthier. It does not impact existing financial aid and parental tax information is not
needed to apply!

Out-of-state students can still be eligible for CalFresh if they are residing in California for the school year.


