

## **NEED HELP BUYING GROCERIES?**

2 out of every 5 students are eligible for CalFresh and could receive up to \$150 for groceries each month through



CalFresh is a nutrition assistance program funded by the USDA that helps students in California buy food and eat healthier. It does not impact existing financial aid and parental tax information is not needed to apply!

## YOU MAY BE ELIGIBLE IF YOU ARE:

Part-time worker, EOP student, Cal Grant recipient, parent, or student approved for work study

## DETERMINE YOUR CALFRESH ALLOTMENT:

Number of people in household  1	Grossly Monthly Income <b>\$2,128</b>	Max CalFresh Allotment <b>\$204</b>
2	\$2,874	\$374
3	\$3,620	\$535
4	\$4,368	\$680
5	\$5,114	\$807

Out-of-state students can still be eligible for CalFresh if they are residing in California for the school year.

Feeding America Riverside | San Bernardino offers application assistance for CalFresh. Contact our CalFresh Coordinator at 951-359-4757, Monday-Friday, 8am-3pm. More information is available at www.feedingie.org/calfresh.

